Position

Chief Of Protective Services

Safety Officer

Claims Administrator

Risk Management Specialist

Rail Safety Officer

Director, Safety

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department

Safety And Risk
Management

Safety And Risk
Management

Safety And Risk
Management

Safety And Risk
Management

Safety And Risk
Management

Safety And Risk
Management

Total Wages

$142,232

$110,490

$84,229

$70,382

$27,169

$18,338

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$16,122
$34,746
$18,783
$16,252

$7,431

$1,978



