Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Of Protective Services		San Mateo County Transit District	Safety And Risk Management	\$142,232	\$16,122
Safety Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Safety And Risk Management	\$110,490	\$34,746
Claims Administrator		San Mateo County Transit District	Safety And Risk Management	\$84,229	\$18,783
Risk Management Specialist		San Mateo County Transit District	Safety And Risk Management	\$70,382	\$16,252
Rail Safety Officer		San Mateo County Transit District	Safety And Risk Management	\$27,169	\$7,431
Director, Safety		San Mateo County Transit District	Safety And Risk Management	\$18,338	\$1,978